
Pass-NR. RL FW MP Pass-NR. RL FW MP

2092 2057
Kegel Kegel

SATZPUNKTE

MANNSCHAFTSPUNKTE

GV

VERWARNUNG

PROTEST

Schnitt

Steyr

Schnitt FW

   LIGA, KLASSE: 

Ersatzspieler/in

523,0 42

ab

GESAMTLEISTUNG

Polizei SV Steyr

514,3 21

1 0

Wurf fürab

MPMP

Wurf für

Christa

FW

8

2

KSG GFM Steyr

GESAMTLEISTUNG

NAME

0

550

2

524 159JANDA
2

Christine
146020

20

MEYER

GES3. Satz 4. Satz

133147

LV-Nr.

NAME

498

GFM

92

1. Satz 2. Satz

0

131

0

Hermine

126

0

MEISTERSCHAFT

X

14

   BAHN: 

   ORT: 

DAMEN

HERREN

Landesliga OÖ

HEIMVEREIN GASTVEREIN Vereins-Nr.LV-Nr. 14Vereins-Nr.

124

1 0

514

2

1
1

0

134

0

125

132

507

129 136

2

120 131

0

8
Christine

0 1

1. Satz 2. Satz

00

119 140

4. Satz3. Satz

0

Hildegard

131

11
127

127

162

MARTENS

124

146061
21 1

147 135

135PECILE

10

9

1

GES

541
0

1

1 1

1

0
126

20

495

1

2

520
1

1

125

138

Katrin 1 0

106KELLNER
16

138

146156

146163 13

HLAVATY

Mathilde

MARTENS

Carina

10

146158

146088

8

Ersatzspieler/in

2

HINTERLEITNER

1

127 104

00

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T

1

146059
1

146129
1

119
0

2
Meyer Hermine

0

4

SPORTKAPITÄN

GASTVEREIN

RUNDE

DATUM

UHRZEIT

H 3

21. Sep. 2009

17:30

HEIMVEREIN

Schiedsrichter  -  N A M E LV NR

Martens Christine

Hlavaty Franz 14 280

SPORTKAPITÄN

TABELLENPUNKTE        SCHIEDSRICHTER

2
HV


